05th November, 2020

To,

To,

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 The Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Scrip Code: 532290

Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper cutting of published Notice

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached copy of the Notice published in the "Financial Express" (English, all India Edition) and "Jansatta" (Hindi, local edition) on 05th November, 2020 for the Board Meeting to be held on Thursday, 12th day of November, 2020, interalia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 and other business matters.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For BLB LIMITED

(VARSHA YADAV) COMPANY SECRETARY

M. No. A39192

BLB Limited

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823 Corporate Member: NSE

Registered Office: H.No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110 002 Tel: 011-49325600

Website: www.blblimited.com, Email: infoblb@blblimited.com

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 12th November, 2020, at Birla Building, 10th floor, 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700 001, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Yearly Ended 30th September, 2020.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.mangalamtimber.com and may also be available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com www.nseindia.com.

For Mangalam Timber Products Limited Kolkata Company Secretary 4th November, 2020

LBIX CASH

EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED (erstwhile Weizmann Forex Limited) GIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697

Regd. Office: Forbes Building, Ground Floor, East Wing, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort. Mumbai - 400 001. Website: www.indialorexonline.com

Emai: corp.relations@ebixcash.com Tel. Nos: 022-62881500/01 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) that pursuant to Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 12 November, 2020, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30% September, 2020.

The information contained in this Notice is also available on the website of the Company www.indiaforexonline.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges, where shares of the Company are listed le, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board of Directors For EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED (erstwhile Weizmann Forex Limited)

Place: Mumbai Sushama Kadam Date: 04.11.2020 Company Secretary

INDIA PO NER

India Power Corporation Limited CIN: L40105WB1919PLC003263 [Formerly DPSC Limited] Plot No. X1- 2&3, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700 091 Tel. + 91 33 6609 4300/08/09/10, Fax: + 91 33 2357 2452

E: corporate@indiapower.com W: www.indiapower.com

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company in

ANDAMA SPHOORTY FI

mpany is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 12th November 2 Office of the Company, inter-alia, to consider & approve the United (Standaione & Consolidated) for the Quarter /Half year ended on a The Notice is also available at the Company's website is Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindla.com and www.mseindla.com FOR NAHAR INDUSTRIAL EN

Place: Ludhlana Date: 04.11.2020

educate

Registered Office: Plot No. 9A, Sector-27A, Marrora Ross, Fardam ruled to Corporate Office: A-45, First Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Englishment Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 110 E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.de 2020

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 29 Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Boar Sd/ the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, No through Video Conferencing mode, inter a a to-consider Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Conference) Company for the quarter and half year ended Septer

The information is also available on the website of (www.cleducate.com), of BSE Limited (www.bseindia National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia For CL E

Place: New Delhi Date: November 03, 2020

Vice Chairman & Man

mited

Jain

11923

ed

r & CEO

P= 098

Co-3001181,

ip Company Limited

Iditional Information

from time to time.

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.11.2020

Reliance

NOTICE

Notice, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regul Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Co Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, is h that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the scheduled to be held on Wednesday, November 1 alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Fina gement Limited (both stand-alone and consolidated) for the Owner's Mutual Fund) Year ended September 30, 2020, of the Financial Year This intimation is also available on the wabsite of the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of Inc. www.rinfra.com, www.bseindia.com and www.as respectively.

For Reliance Infrastruct

Date: November 4, 2020 Place : Mumbai

Reliance Infrastructure Limited CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530

Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg. Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001

Tel: +91 22 4303 1000; Fax: +91 22 4303 8662 E-mail: rinfra.investor@relianceada.com

Website: www.rinfra.com

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly: SARDA PLYWOOD INDUS Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street. Phone No: (033) 2265 2274 E-mail: corp@duroply. CIN: L20211WB1957PLC03

EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 36TH SEP

PARTICULARS Quarter Ended 30.9 2020 30.6 2020 30.9 2010 Net Profit (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (493.81) Net Profit (Loss) from Ordic Activities after tax 1134 06 21.12 (1907) 88 Activities after tax Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Income [after tax]] Cacital 874 05 (379.68) (8/94, 47) 6.65 -1214 -121 549.36 846.26 5KE 30 04. E Other Equity (Excluding Fig.

VW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

DIN No: 02050297

BLB LIMITED

(CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823) H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New Delhi- 110002

Email id:- csblb@blblimited.com, website:- www.blblimited.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 12ª November, 2020 at the registered office of the Company viz. H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Garl, New Delhi-110002, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 and other matters.

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company i.e., www.biblimited.com, also on the website(s) of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For and on behalf of BLB LIMITED (Varsha Yaday) Company Secretary

JUMPNET

Jump Networks Limited

CIN: L92412MH1992PLC067841 Regd. Off.: 8-302, Western Edge-III Off Western Express Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai 400 066 Phone: +91222854-5867 Email: compliance@jump.tech Website: https://www.jump.tech

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 13, 2020 at 2:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company and via video conference, inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results together with the Limited Review Report thereon to be submitted by the Statutory Auditors of the Company for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2020, and any other business with the permission of the Chair

This information is also available on the Company's website (www.jump.tech) and on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For Jump Networks Limited

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ctin

her

tity

alN

veal

hiv

hin

Nat

tep i

nch

ia 🗈

lifes

nar

ise a

Place: Mumbai

Ahmedabad - 380 009 site: www.mafatlals.com

FINAN	CIAL	RESI	ULTS	
. 2020				

(₹ in lakhs) Consolidated

			SHOW COL		
the three months ended on		For the six months ended on		For the year	
	30th June, 2020 Unaudited	30th Sept, 2019 Unaudited	30th Sept,	30th Sept,	31st Mar,
200		A STATE OF THE OWNER,			

वधावन 46

ले में दीवान हाउसिंग कपिल और धीरज र दी।

अक्तूबर को उनकी वधावन बंधुओं ने हाई ।। उनका दावा था कि की विशेष सीबीआइ पहले सीआरपीसी की

हुए वरिष्ठ अधिवेच्ता ष मजिस्ट्रेट के समक्षे रा 173 के तहत तय आइ की ओर से पेश ानत अर्जी का विरोध का पालन किया है।

नश कुमार वत

तैयारी के बीच राज्य

NDUSTRIES LIMITED DL1989PLC035140 chenjunga, 5th Floor, load, New Delhi-110001 011-43745000 al@dcmsr.com ww.dcmsr.com

OTICE

even that a meeting of the he Company will be held on to consider and approve esuits (both standalone & quarter and half year ended wither details please refer bseindia.com

CM Shriram Industries Ltd Y.D. Gupta Company Secretary FCS 3405

सिक लिमिटेड

डी-16, प्रयम फ्लोर, जॉ बैंक के ऊपर, 4, रोहिमी, दिल्ही-110085 L1994PLC060827,

indiafinsec.com finsec@gmail.com -चना

्यहरन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 ाव 33 के अनुपालन में एतद्दारा का फिनसंक लिमिटेंड के निदेशक वयम्बर, २०२० को ४.०० बाढे अप ाव में आयोजित की बार्यभी जिसमें जारी के अनेकेदित प्रदेशपतान तथा यह को अनुमति से किसी अन्य व्य किये जामेरे ।

//www.indiafinser.com w.bseindia.com 電道1 फिनरोक लिपिटेड के लिये विजय कुमार हिवेदी कम्पनी सचिव एम.न. ए 36168

काई नेन्स लिमिटेड

बीएलबी लिमिटेड

(CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823) हाउस नंत. 4760-61/23, तीसरा फ्लोर. अंसारी रोड. दरियागंज,

नई दिल्ली-11002 इंगेल आईडी:- csbb@blblimited.com, येक्साइट:- www.blblimited.com सूचना

रोग (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015, के विनियम 47 के अनुसार, एतद्दारा सूचित किया जाता है, कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक गुरुवार, 12 नवम्बर, 2020 को कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक गुरुवार, 12 नवम्बर, 2020 को कंपनी के अगरी होता के साथ, विरुद्ध निरुद्ध ना निवास के साथ, 30 वितास प्रवास के साथ, 30 वितास र 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाडी के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेंक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों और अन्य अपनों पर विवास तथा गंवारी हैत अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामाँ और अन्य माम्बलों पर विवार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निर्धारित की जाएगी है।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.biblimled.com पर और बीएसई जिमेटेड (www.bseindia.com) और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्समेज ऑफ इंडिया जिमेटेड (www.nsendia.com) को वेबसाइट() पर में जमल्ब है।

कृते और उनकी ओर से बीएलबी लिमिटेड हस्ता/-(वर्षा यादव)

कंपनी सचिव

रवान : नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 04.11.2021

F इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड

मांग सूचना का प्रकाशन

एवं पुनर्नियांन तथा प्रविभृति दिन प्रचर्तन अधिनियम २००२ की धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्वत सूचना

व्यक्त हमा उसके प्रिंग्ड्रंटर श्री देवेद तस्तोने, S288, तता तत्त, वान तोड, सदर कडार,

कर छह जाही एक्लेच, अनंद विराग, देल्ली-110092, साथ ही: डी-239, जानंद विराग

Obligi is her

be he to con the tell के प्रम

of the 1358, 194 23,10,2013

The की है तक 30.6.2016 को ऋग खना को गैर- प्रचारन परिसम्बीत प्रगीकृत किया गया तका http:(अत्र - (वर्षे सात करोड़ उन्नेतीस लाख तीन हजार आठ सी पन्नाह मात्र) की तीर वकावा exch

्र के अवेरियन के अंतर्गत सूचना बारी कर शायको र. 7,29,05,815/- (सम्प्रे सात करोड़ हि पात्र) को कारत की काम लेटाने का निर्देश दिख।

Place के बिंव ने सह देने के फीटर र. 7,75,63,815- (सपरे सत करोड़ उनकी तरह Date) के कुटन को जिस्में विकत होने पर इन्डेक कैस्टित लिपिटेड यहाँ तीचे अनुसूची में दी जिल्ली को परिवर्तित करने के लिये उसने अधिकारों का प्रयोग करने के लिये बाव्य हैं के उसल्य किसी अन्य अधिकार, उपचार के प्रति पूर्वोग्रह रहेत है।

निन (द्वितीय) (अधिनियमं), 2002 के अंतर्गत

पांच हजार छः सौ उन्तालिस तथा पैसे सैतालिस

हैं हैं सिनि है, का विनृष्ट दिनस्य इस प्रकार है: क्या जिल्ला, उस तम, दिसमी- 110092, छत के अधिपक्षा के साथ

नियम 8 (1)

इन्टेक कैपिटल लि.

ाजाव ।श्रादाल

0120-2643914,4112624

कब्जा सूचन

(अचल सम्पति हेनु प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के निवंग 8 के सा जैसा कि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निमाण तथ ऑधिनियम" संदर्भित) के तहत एवं प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के निया 23256884, 011-23281827 सन्दर्भित) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में कर्नदारों/जमानतियों :

 मैसर्स अनुज एंटरप्राइनेज (प्रांपसइटर) श्री अनुज शर्मा पुत्र श्री दीपक कुम् ड.प्र.-201301, 2. श्री अनुज शर्मा (प्रीप. अनुज एंटरप्राइजेज), यूनिट नं. 1401, इ.प्र.-201301, 2. श्री अनुब शर्मा (प्राप. अनुब एंटरप्राइवेज), यूनिट ने. 1401. गीतम बुढ नगर, उ.प्र., 3. श्रीमती विनीता छावड़ा पत्नी स्व. श्री सुरब प्रकाश गाजियाबाद. 4. श्रीमती मीता मेहना पत्नी श्री सरिन्टर मेहना. बी-11. सदर बाजार गाजियाबाद, 4. श्रीमती सीता मेहता पत्नी श्री सुरिन्दर मेहता, बी-11, सदर बाजार, उन्हें स्थितया का प्रयाग करत हुए अधाहस्ताक्षर। 30.07.2019 तक बकाया राशि रु. 2.86.91,494/- (रुपये दो करोड़ छियाती लाख्न के उन्हें को उन्हें सुने सान की पार्टित की भावी ब्याज, लागत, व्यय एवं उस पर अन्य प्रभारों का कथित सूचना की प्राप्ति की है औ उत्तम चंद की उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की 18.09.2019 को एक मांग सूचना जारी की थी।

कर्जदारों/जमानतियों/बंधककर्नाओं के उपयुंक्त सूचना में नियत तिथि के भीतर अपने से भुगतान की तिथि तक खर्चे वापस लौटाने कर्जदारों/जमानतियों/वंधककर्ताओं तथा जनसामान्य को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधीह

की घारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपशोग में नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों हैं वी आम जनता की सूचित किया जाता है कि विशंव रूप से कर्जदारों एवं जमानतियों को तथा जनसामान्य को एनद्वारा सम्पत्ति स्पिटेन अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत सम्पत्तियों के साथ किसी प्रकार का संव्यवहार ऋग राशि रु. 2,86,91,494/- (रुपरें कब्जा कर लिया है। 01.08.2019 से प्रभावी पूर्ण भूगतान तक ब्याज, लागत, व्यय एवं उस पर अन्य प्र वे यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें का विषय होगा। । लाख पांच हजार छः सी उन्तालिस तथा पैसे

प्रतिभृत आरितयों को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध संमय-सीमा के परिप्रेक्ष्य में कर्नदार संटिव वैंक लि. के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल/चल सम्पत्ति कल, दिल्ली में सम्पत्ति सं. डी-216/3, जिसमें

प्लॉट सं. 285, प्रथम तल, सन्त नगर, गढ़ी, ईस्ट ऑफ कैलाश, नई दिल्ली-1100

तिथि : 31.10.2020, स्थान : दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी जैन को-ऑपरेटिय बैंक लिमिटेड







30 सितंबर, 2020 व

(करोड र मे)

विवरण

त परिणाम समाप्त हुए छह महिने समाज हुए वर्ष 09.2020 30.09.2019 31.03.2020 जापरीक्षित अलेखापरीक्षित लेखापरीक्षित